Lake Walcott WAG Meeting
April 21, 2016 — 2:00-4:00 p.m.

Bureau of Reclamation Field Office
470 22" Street
Heyburn, Idaho

Agenda

Welcome and Introductions
Tom Geary, WAG Chairman

WAG Business
Tom Geary, Chairman
Review of Minutes
Membership
Election for chairman

DEQ Updates
Sonny Buhidar, DEQ
WBAG Il
WQ Trading Statewide Guidance

Lake Walcott Tetra Tech WQ Report
Rich Bupp, DEQ

Shoreline Development
Sonny Buhidar, DEQ

Adjourn
Tom Geary, Chairman

2:00 p.m.

2:10 p.m.

2:20 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.



