Lake Walcott WAG Meeting

April 21, 2016 – 2:00-4:00 p.m.

Bureau of Reclamation Field Office 470 22nd Street Heyburn, Idaho

Agenda

Welcome and Introductions Tom Geary, WAG Chairman	2:00 p.m.
WAG Business Tom Geary, Chairman Review of Minutes Membership Election for chairman	2:10 p.m.
DEQ Updates Sonny Buhidar, DEQ WBAG III WQ Trading Statewide Guidance	2:20 p.m.
Lake Walcott Tetra Tech WQ Report Rich Bupp, DEQ	2:30 p.m.
Shoreline Development Sonny Buhidar, DEQ	3:30 p.m.
Adjourn Tom Geary, Chairman	4:00 p.m.